
NOMBRE

CRISTAL PARA MESA 

CAMILLA DIAMETRO 90

REFERENCIA

EAN

MEDIDAS

MEDIDAS EMBALAJE

GROSOR CRISTAL

PESO

MATERIAL

LIMPIEZA

MONTAJE

FABRICACIÓN 

CON PAÑO HUMEDO

ESPAÑA

NO REQUIERE

90X90X0,5 CM

91X91X0,7 CM

0,5 CM

9

CRISTAL TEMPLADO CON ESQUINAS BISELADAS

FOTOGRAFIA 

ESPECIFICACIONES PRODUCTO 

34219

8425931342197


